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Salmon Arm, BC V1E 2T3
(250) 833-0058

Used 2021 MASTERCRAFT Xstar23 10968A
Used 2021 Misc 6.2L GEI VD 10968B
Used 2021 MASTERCRAFT Triple Axle 10968C

Printed 10/23/2025
Please Note: All units are subject to availability and all prices are subject to change without notice.

MBCPLLB5C121
027140
19MSB2735M2H40009

Manufacturer Base Price
Total price

Discount

Final price

$271,875.00
$271,875.00
($35,119.00)
$236,756.00

Stock Number 10968A
Hours

Stock Number 10968B
Hours

133.4

133.4




