

Gibbons Motor Toys - Salmon Arm

630 Ross St. NE Salmon Arm, BC V1E 2T3 (250) 833-0058

(230) 000 0000					
N/U	Year	Make	Model	Stock #	VIN/HIN
Used	2021	MASTERCRAFT	Xstar23	10968A	MBCPLLB5C121
Used	2021	Misc	6.2L GEI VD	10968B	027140
Used	2021	MASTERCRAFT	Triple Axle	10968C	19MSB2735M2H40009

Manufacturer Base Price	\$271,875.00
Total price	\$271,875.00
Discount	(\$35,119.00)
Final price	\$236,756.00

	Unit Information
Stock Number 10968A	
Hours	133.4
Stock Number 10968B	
Hours	133.4